TRAVIS UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Travis Unified School District Student

Reaching beyond the boundaries

Holiday CalendarfOl' 2018'19 to build a community of learners.
All School Sites
First Student Day Wednesday, August 22,2018
Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2018

Staff Development Day -

M t 201
No Students onday, October 8, 2018

Veteran's Day Monday, November 12, 2018

Monday, November 19, 2018

Fall Break -Friday, November 23, 2018

Monday, December 24, 2018

Winter Break
inter Brea -Friday, January 4, 2019

M.L. King, Jr., Day Monday, January 21, 2019
Local Holiday Friday, February 15, 2019
President's Day Monday, February 18, 2019

Friday, April 19, 2019 -

Spring Break Friday, April 26, 2019

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019

Last Student Day Friday, June 7, 2019




